
N89°06'04"W  1095.00'

365.00'

10' UTILITY EASEMENT  PER DOC. #7704200589 TO

TOWN OF DUVALL

3
0
'

3
0
'

365.00'

Δ=6°17'49"

R=3331.05'

L=366.09'

Δ=12°35'02"

Δ=6°17'14"

R=3331.05'

L=365.52'

N
0

0
°
3

4
'
2

1
"
E

 
 
 
 
4

2
9

.
1

4
'

L
=

3
4
0
.4

4
'

R
=

3
2
6
0
.2

5
'

Δ
=

5
°
5
8
'5

8
"

N
0

0
°
3

4
'
2

1
"
E

 
 
 
 
4

8
3

.
3

2
'

N
0

0
°
3

4
'
2

1
"
E

 
 
 
 
4

5
0

.
6

9
'

N89°53'04"W  180.00'

365.00'

N
0

0
°
3

4
'
2

1
"
E

 
 
 
 
4

3
3

.
2

8
'

N
0

0
°
3

4
'
2

1
"
E

 
 
 
 
4

1
1

.
0

7
'

R=3331.05'

L=731.61'

Δ=0°00'06"

R=3331.05'

L=0.10'

Δ
=

2
°4

1
'0

3
"

R
=3320.25'

L=155.54'

3

0

.

0

0

'

3

0

.
0

0

'

NEW WETLAND BOUNDARY

949 SF IMPACT

1,050 SF ADD'L

25' R4 BSBL

TRACT A

TRACT B

TRACT C

T

R

A

C

T

 

D

TRACT E

TRACT F
TRACT G

5,556 SF ADD'L

10' BSBL

10' BSBL

7
5
'

1
0
'

B

S

B

L

10' LANDSCAPE BUFFER

7
5
'

25' R4 BSBL

-0+00

1+00

2
+

0
0

3
+

0
0

4
+

0
0

5
+

0
0

6
+

0
0

7+00

8+00

9+00

10+00

1
1
+

0
0

0
+

0
0

1
+

0
0

2
+

0
0

3
+

0
0

4
+

0
0

5
+

0
0

6
+

0
0

7
+

0
0

8
+

0
0

9
+

0
0

9
+

9
1

(PRIVATE ACCESS)

(TRAIL & PRIVATE ACCESS)

10' STORM EASEMENT

10' LANDSCAPE BUFFER

WETLAND BUFFER = LOT

LINE FOR LOTS 57-61

10' SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

10' SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

WATER LINE

EASEMENT

10' STORM EASEMENT

4.5' ROW DEDICATION

NEW WETLAND EDGE

SL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

SL

ALY

ALY

SL

RL

D - FL

(PRIVATE ACCESS)

LEGEND

D DUPLEX

T TRI-PLEX

ALY ALLEY LOAD

RL REAR LOAD

FL FRONT LOAD

SL SIDE LOAD (NOTED

ON ACCESS SIDE)

(PRIVATE ACCESS)

FL

SL

D - RL D - RL

D - ALY

D - ALY

D - ALY

D - ALY

D - RL

D - RL

D - RL

D - FL

SL

T - RL

SL

FL

FL

D - RL

FL

FL

D - FL

SL

RL

RL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

2627

29

31
32

33

3435

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

48

49
50 51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

D - RL

D - RL

NEW WETLAND BOUNDARY

LEGEND

D DUPLEX

T TRI-PLEX

ALY ALLEY LOAD

RL REAR LOAD

FL FRONT LOAD

SL SIDE LOAD (NOTED

ON ACCESS SIDE)

GATE VALVE (FL)

FIRE HYDRANT

CAP (MJ)

ADAPTOR (FLxMJ)

CONCRETE BLOCKING

90° BEND (MJ)

45° BEND (MJ)

22 1/2° BEND (MJ)

11 1/4° BEND (MJ)

TEE (FLxMJ)

KEYSTONE WALL

CATCH BASIN, TYPE I

WITH SOLID COVER

WITH VANED GRATE

CATCH BASIN, TYPE II

WITH VANED GRATE

WITH SOLID COVER

RIPRAP

EXISTING PAVEMENT

SEWER FORCE MAIN

SEWER MANHOLE

CLEANOUT

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER AND WATER

SEWER MAIN

SEWER SERVICE

WATER MAIN

WATER METER

AIR/VAC RELEASE VALVE

BLOW OFF

GATE VALVE (FLxMJ)

TEE (FL)

REDUCER

CONCRETE

GRAVEL

GUARDRAIL

BUILDING SETBACK LINE (BSBL)

2' CONTOURS

10' CONTOURS

ROOF AND FOOTING DRAIN

STORM DRAIN PIPE

FENCE

SWALE OR DITCH

EASEMENT

GUTTER, FLOW, & CURB LINE

CENTER LINE

RIGHT-OF-WAY

LOT LINE

BOUNDARY

LEGEND

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

SIGN

MAILBOX

ROCKERY

BARRICADE

RETAINING WALL

OVERFLOW STRUCTURE

YARD DRAIN

CLEANOUT

CATCH BASIN, TYPE II

CATCH BASIN, TYPE I

TAPPING TEE

PROPOSED STORM DRAINAGE

X XX

CLEARING LIMITS

TOP OF WALL ELEVATIONTW

BW BOTTOM OF WALL ELEVATION

(MEG) MATCH EXISTING GRADE

FG FINISHED GRADE

SAW CUT LINE

WATER SERVICE

AREA TO

BE CLEARED

UNLESS SIGNED AND DATED

STAMP NOT VALID

SHEET NUMBER

JOB NUMBER

OF

D
E

S
I
G

N
 
G

R
O

U
P

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

 
M

A
N

A
G

E
R

:

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
:

C
A

D
D

:

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
:

D
A

T
E

:

F
I
L

E
 
N

A
M

E
:

 
D

 
A

L
a
n

d
 
D

e
v
e
l
o
p

m
e
n

t
 
A

d
v
i
s
o
r
s
,
 
L
L
C

P
l
a
n

n
i
n
g

,
 
E

n
g
i
n
e
e
r
i
n
g
,
 
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
 
M

a
n
a

g
e
m

e
n

t

1
2

8
6
5
 
S

E
 
4

7
t
h

 
P

l
a
c
e

B
e
l
l
e
v
u
e

,
 
W

A
 
9
8

0
0
6

4
2

5
-
4
6
6

-
5
2
0
3

REID-004

C
I
T

Y
 
O

F
 
D

U
V

A
L

L
W

A
S

H
I
N

G
T

O
N

SEC. 24, TWP. 26N, RGE. 6E, W.M.

PRELIMINARY

1 1

1

C
:
\
U

s
e
r
s
\
A

d
m

i
n
\
D

o
c
u
m

e
n
t
s
\
L
a
n

d
 
D

e
v
e

l
o
p

m
e
n

t
 
A

d
v
i
s
o

r
s
\
R

e
i
d

 
C

o
m

p
a
n

i
e

s
\
R

i
o
 
V

i
s
t
a
\
P

l
a
n

s
\
L

D
A

\
P

P
1

 
R

E
I
D

0
0
4
.
d
w

g
 
 
<

<
B

L
D

G
 
F

O
O

T
P

R
I
N

T
S

>
>

 
 
P

l
o
t
t
e
d
:
 
4

/
1
3

/
2

0
1
6
 
1
1
:
4
4
:
2
4
 
A

M
 
 
B

y
:
 
A

d
m

i
n

 
 
(
c
)
 
L
D

A

VICINITY MAP

NO SCALE

DEVELOPER: RIO VISTA INVESTMENTS, LLC

3525 233RD AVE SE

SAMMAMISH, WA 98075

ENGINEER: LAND DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS, LLC

12865 SE 47TH PLACE

BELLEVUE, WA 98006

425-466-5203

CONTACT: JON W. NELSON, P.E.

SURVEYOR: ESM

181 SOUTH 333RD STREET,

BLDG 3, SUITE 210

FEDERAL WAY, WA 98003

253-838-6113

CONTACT: RICK FOXWORTHY, P.L.S.

ARCHITECT: GMS ARCHITECTURAL GROUP

1804 136TH PLACE NE, SUITE 1

BELLEVUE, WA 98005
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CONTACT: RICK GULSTROM

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT: GHA LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
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SEATTLE, WA 98115

206-522-2334

CONTACT: NEIL BUCHANAN

WETLAND BIOLOGIST: WETLAND RESOURCES

9505 19TH AVENUE SE, SUITE 106

EVERETT, WA 98208

425-337-3174

CONTACT:  SCOTT BRAINARD

GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER: ASSOCIATED EARTH SCIENCES, INC.

911 5TH AVENUE, SUITE 100

KIRKLAND, WA 98033

425-827-7701

CONTACT:  MATT MILLER, P.E.

PROJECT TEAM

SITE STATISTICS

TAX ID NUMBERS: 7325800-150, -160, -170, -180

SITE AREA: 12.72 ACRES

ZONING: R-12

PROPOSED LOTS: 67

GROSS DENSITY: 5.3 LOTS/ACRE

LOT AREA: 2,109 - 7,016 SQUARE FEET

SETBACKS:  FRONT: 20' (GARAGE), 10' (STREET), 8' (PORCH)

 SIDE:  0'-5'

 REAR:  15', 5' (GARAGE W/ALLEY)
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